Products and Solutions
To Measure, Monitor and Control
Flow Pressure Level Analytical
For The Process Industries
Temperature
AE CORIOLIS MASS
FLOW METER
The specifications given in this document represent the state of engineering at the time of publishing. We reserve the right to make modofications to the specifications and materials.                 1

Nominal
Size
(mm)
Flow rate (kg/hr)
Stability zero, kg/h Rated
Pressure
(MPa)
NW
(KG)
GW
(KG)
0.2% 0.15% 0.1%
ATCMF-003 3 0~96~120 0.018 0.012 0.012 40 8 19
ATCMF-006 6 0~540~660 0.099 0.066 0.066 20 12 22
ATCMF-008 8 0~960~1200 0.18 0.12 0.12 20 12 23
ATCMF-010 10 0~1500~1800 0.27 0.18 0.18 20 11 24
ATCMF-015 15 0~3000~4200 0.63 0.42 0.42 20 12 25
ATCMF-020 20 0~6000~7800 1.17 0.78 0.78 16 20 34
ATCMF-025 25 0~10200~13500 2.025 1.35 1.35 16 21 35
ATCMF-032 32 0~18 000~24 000 3.6  2.4  2.4  16 27 45
ATCMF-040 40 0~30  000~36 000 5.4  3.6  3.6  12 35 55
ATCMF-050 50 0~48 000~60 000 9 6 6 12 40 60
ATCMF-080 80 0~120  000~160 000 24 16 16 8 90 150
ATCMF-100 100  0~222 000~270 000 40.5 27 27 8 170  245
ATCMF-150 150  0~480  000~600 000 90 60 60 6 255  360
Item FT-521 LED FT-522 LCD FT-523 digital LCD
Picture
Principle Analog signal
processing